

2025CPT.14.04.20381, 2025CPT.14.04.20871

Jan 14, 2025

DN01068

TIP NO

Signed by: Joshua B. Deyton
 Bid Tab Reviewed by: _____
 Division 14 Construction Engineer 757BC4CC1041E...
 Date Reviewed: 01/23/2025

7.840 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING: PAVE, PAVEMENT MARKING, AND TRAFFIC CONTROL

VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES THROUGHOUT GRAHAM AND SWAIN COUNTIES

PARKER PAVING COMPANY INC.
 SYLVA, NC

APAC ATLANTIC INC ASHEVILLE
 DIVISION
 ASHEVILLE, NC

THE HMC PAVING &
 CONSTRUCTION CO INC
 BRYSON CITY, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item ID	Code	Description	Unit	Quantity	Rate	Amount	Company	Amount	Company	Amount	
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			130,000.00		93,000.00		100,000.00	
0002	1245000000-E	SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	15.68 SMI	4,600.00	72,128.00	4,700.00		73,696.00	7,500.00	117,600.00	
0003	1260000000-E	SP AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	3,862 TON	36.00	139,032.00	50.00		193,100.00	40.00	154,480.00	
0004	1330000000-E	607 INCIDENTAL MILLING	548 SY	50.00	27,400.00	32.00		17,536.00	25.00	13,700.00	
0005	1519000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	1,150 TON	119.00	136,850.00	130.00		149,500.00	140.00	161,000.00	
0006	1520000000-E	SP ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	6,085 TON	118.00	718,030.00	115.00		699,775.00	135.00	821,475.00	
0007	1575000000-E	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	500 TON	605.00	302,500.00	765.00		382,500.00	600.00	300,000.00	
0008	1704000000-E	SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	616 TON	226.00	139,216.00	209.00		128,744.00	250.00	154,000.00	
0009	4413000000-E	SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	922 SF	7.50	6,915.00	7.50		6,915.00	25.00	23,050.00	
0010	4457000000-N	SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			75,000.00		61,000.00		80,000.00	
0011	4890000000-E	SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 24", 50 MIL	40 LF	21.00	840.00	20.00		800.00	20.00	800.00	
0012	4890000000-E	SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 4", 50 MIL	165,584 LF	0.39	64,577.76	0.38		62,921.92	0.50	82,792.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	1,812,488.76	TOTAL	1,869,487.92	TOTAL	2,008,897.00
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	1,812,488.76	SUB-TOTAL	1,869,487.92	SUB-TOTAL	2,008,897.00

2025CPT.14.04.20381, 2025CPT.14.04.20871

TIP NO

7.840 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING: PAVE, PAVEMENT MARKING, AND TRAFFIC CONTROL

VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES THROUGHOUT GRAHAM AND SWAIN COUNTIES

WATSON CONTRACTING INC
FRANKLIN, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			95,000.00
0002	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	15.68	SMI	5,000.00	78,400.00
0003	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	3,862	TON	40.00	154,480.00
0004	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	548	SY	25.00	13,700.00
0005	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	1,150	TON	130.00	149,500.00
0006	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	6,085	TON	140.00	851,900.00
0007	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	500	TON	700.00	350,000.00
0008	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	616	TON	400.00	246,400.00
0009	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	922	SF	10.00	9,220.00
0010	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			65,000.00
0011	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 24", 50 MIL	40	LF	25.00	1,000.00
0012	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 4", 50 MIL	165,584	LF	0.50	82,792.00
				CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	2,097,392.00
				ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	2,097,392.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

PARKER PAVING COMPANY INC.	1	1,812,488.76
APAC ATLANTIC INC ASHEVILLE DIVISION	2	1,869,487.92
THE HMC PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO INC	3	2,008,897.00
WATSON CONTRACTING INC	4	2,097,392.00